1977-78

Coach: Debbie Yow
Record: 23-12
Captain: Pam Browning

Nov. 17
Nov. 18
Nov. 19
Nov. 29
Nov. 30
Dec. 3
Dec. 5
Dec. 13
Dec. 17
Dec. 19
Dec. 21
Jan. 6
Jan. 7
Jan. 11
Jan. 15
Jan. 19
Jan. 20
Jan. 25
Jan. 28
Jan. 30
Feb. 1
Feb. 8
Feb. 11
Feb. 16
Feb. 21
Feb. 23
Feb. 25
March 3
March 5
March 9
March 10
March 11
March 16
March 17
March 18

Memphis State *
Miss. U. for Women *
Middle Tennessee
Northern Kentucky
Ohio State

Eastern Kentucky
Tennessee Tech
Murray State
Morehead State
Louisville

Dayton

#7 UCLA **

North Carolina **
Louisville

#17 Immaculata
Alabama ***
Indiana ***

Eastern Kentucky
#3 Tennessee
Western Kentucky
Marshall

Western Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Murray State
Tennessee Tech
Morehead State
Tennessee
Morehead State ****
Western Kentucky ****
East Carolina *****
Tennessee *****
Old Dominion *****
Kansas $

Texas $
CalSt.LgBch $

* MTSU Tournament
** at N.C. State

FRXLKIT

*XEX State

101-94
78-75
82-80
83-65
58-70
79-73
69-89
102-64
7273
94-83 (OT)
98-64
72:97
65-73
85-72
74-64
62-66 (OT)
73-34
85-73
90-92 (20T)
82-84
93-43
73-52
79-72
79-58
81-72
75-68
66-69
84-76
61-49
81-65
60-76
66-82
92-87 (20T)
60-75
79-69

Lost
Lost

Lost

(N)
(N)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(N)
(N)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)

#rxkk AJAW Region Il (Chapel Hill, S.C.) SNWIT (Amarillo, Texas)



