Coach: Debbie Yow Record: 23-12

Captain: Pam Browning

Captaili. F	anii biowiniig			
Nov. 17	Memphis State *	101-94	Won	(N)
Nov. 18	Miss. U. for Women *	78-75	Won	(N)
Nov. 19	Middle Tennessee	82-80	Won	(A)
Nov. 29	Northern Kentucky	83-65	Won	(A)
Nov. 30	Ohio State	58-70	Lost	(H)
Dec. 3	Eastern Kentucky	79-73	Won	(A)
Dec. 5	Tennessee Tech	69-89	Lost	(A)
Dec. 13	Murray State	102-64	Won	(H)
Dec. 17	Morehead State	72-73	Lost	(A)
Dec. 19	Louisville	94-88 (OT)	Won	(A)
Dec. 21	Dayton	98-64	Won	(H)
Jan. 6	#7 UCLA **	72-97	Lost	(N)
Jan. 7	North Carolina **	65-73	Lost	(N)
Jan. 11	Louisville	85-72	Won	(H)
Jan. 15	#17 Immaculata	74-64	Won	(H)
Jan. 19	Alabama ***	62-66 (OT)	Lost	(H)
Jan. 20	Indiana ***	73-34	Won	(H)
Jan. 25	Eastern Kentucky	85-73	Won	(H)
Jan. 28	#3 Tennessee	90-92 (2OT)	Lost	(H)
Jan. 30	Western Kentucky	82-84	Lost	(A)
Feb. 1	Marshall	93-43	Won	(H)
Feb. 8	Western Kentucky	73-52	Won	(H)
Feb. 11	Northern Kentucky	79-72	Won	(H)
Feb. 16	Murray State	79-58	Won	(A)
Feb. 21	Tennessee Tech	81-72	Won	(H)
Feb. 23	Morehead State	75-68	Won	(H)
Feb. 25	Tennessee	66-69	Lost	(A)
March 3	Morehead State ****	84-76	Won	(H)
March 5	Western Kentucky ***	* 61-49	Won	(H)
March 9	East Carolina *****	81-65	Won	(N)
March 10	Tennessee *****	60-76	Lost	(N)
March 11	Old Dominion *****	66-82	Lost	(N)
March 16	Kansas \$	92-87 (2OT)	Won	(N)
March 17	Texas \$	60-75	Lost	(N)
March 18	Cal St. Lg Bch \$	79-69	Won	(N)
* MTSILTO	urnament			

^{*} MTSU Tournament ** at N.C. State *** LKIT

^{****} State

^{*****} AIAW Region II (Chapel Hill, S.C.) \$NWIT (Amarillo, Texas)